Page 47
Manual Ball Valves
Two Way Ball Valves
Three Way Ball Valves
Five Way Ball Valves
High Pressure Ball Valves
2 Way Ball Valves
High quality teflon ball valves with glass reinforced polypropylene
housing, teflon ball and seals, and EPDM gaskets. Female threaded
couplings and three threaded mountings. Range ½” - 3” sizes.
3 Way Ball Valves
High quality teflon ball valves with glass reinforced polypropylene housing, teflon ball
and seals, and EPDM gaskets. Female threaded couplings. Range ½” - 3” sizes.
5 Way Ball Valves
High quality teflon ball valves with glass reinforced polypropylene housing, teflon
ball and seals, and EPDM gaskets. Female threaded couplings. 1¼” & 2” sizes.
High Pressure Ball Valves
High pressure ball valves, 600 psi, nickel plated brass.
POLVTD31300 POLVTD90600
B165.1501.4 B176.1501.11
A453027E99
A453007E99
45325 5A55
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1st, 2009. For indicative freight prices, see page 61.
January 2009
O P T I M A  P R O D U C T  B U Y E R ’ S  G U I D E
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
A454132 VALVE BALL POLY ½” 2 WAY  38.20  42.02 Z
A454133 VALVE BALL POLY ¾” 2 WAY  38.20  42.02 Z
A454134 VALVE BALL POLY 1” 2 WAY  41.84  46.02 Z
A454135 VALVE BALL POLY 1¼” 2 WAY  60.63  66.69 Z
A454136 VALVE BALL POLY 1½” 2 WAY  68.52  75.37 Z
A454137 VALVE BALL POLY 2” 2 WAY  81.26  89.39 Z
A453007E99 Manual ball valve, 80mm 2-way, 8 Bar  178.28  196.11 Z
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
A454232 VALVE BALL POLY ½” 3 WAY  41.23  45.35 Z
A454233 VALVE BALL POLY ¾” 3 WAY  41.23  45.35 Z
A454234 VALVE BALL POLY 1” 3 WAY  48.51  53.36 Z
A454234H VALVE BALL POLY 1” 3 WAY CONTINUOUS FLOW  49.72  54.69 Z
A454235 VALVE BALL POLY 1¼”  75.20  82.72 Z
A454235H VALVE BALL POLY 1¼” CONTINUOUS FLOW  77.62  85.38 Z
A454236 VALVE BALL POLY 1½” 3 WAY  87.32  96.05 Z
A454237 VALVE BALL POLY 2” 3 WAY  110.36  121.40 Z
A453027E99 Manual ball valve, 80mm 3-way, 8 Bar  257.35  283.09 Z
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
POLVTD31300 VALVE BALL POLY 1¼” 5 WAY  545.73  600.30 X
POLVTD90600 VALVE BALL POLY 2” 5 WAY  751.91  827.10 X
A453255A55 NEW 5-way, 1¼” - female valve 465.00 511.50 Y
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
B165.1501.4 VALVE BALL 3/8” x ½” BSP RIGHT  24.01  26.41 Z
B165.1501.5 VALVE BALL ½” BSP RIGHT  24.01  26.41 Z
B165.1501.6 VALVE BALL 3/8” x ½” BSP LEFT  24.01  26.41 Z
B165.1501.7 VALVE BALL ½” BSP LEFT  24.01  26.41 Z
B176.1501.11 VALVE BALL ¾”M x ¾” F BSP  32.14  35.35 Z
BALL12F2 VALVE BALL ½” FEMALE 2 WAY  17.95  19.75 Z